Si
ng
le
B
on
de
d
Features

Painting Systems
Armor-Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing ATP
Part Numbering System
Package Lengths Colors Available
Armor-Weld Spatter Resistant, covered poly-
urethane weld tubing, manufactured by ATP,
is specially designed for use in and around
welding equipment or other severe-service
applications. Armor-Weld is standard, ATP
polyurethane tubing covered by an olefin,
flame-resistant layer. Its ether-based material
gives it excellent hydrolysis properties mak-
ing it suitable for use in water piping, as well
as pneumatic piping and vacuum applications.
Armor-Weld tubing can be bonded together to create an ideal, color-coded solu-
tion for supply and return lines in robotic welding applications. The covering is
separate from the inner tube and is easily stripped. After covering is stripped,
Armor-Weld can be used with standard Push-To-Connect type fittings.
B = 250’
F = 100 Meters
BK = Black
G = Green
LB = Light Blue
R = Red
W = White
Y = Yellow
Part number
Inner
Tube
O.D.
Inner
Tube
I.D.
W.P.
@ 70º F
(PSI)
3:1
Burst
Pressure